Published by ams-OSRAM AG
Tobelbader Strasse 30, 8141 Premstaetten, Austria
Phone +43 3136 500-0
ams-osram.com
© All rights reserved
AS5116
Datasheet
AS5116

AS5116
 Ordering information
Datasheet • PUBLIC  • Document Feedback
DS000686 • v5-00 • 2024-Jul-22 6 / 34
/
2 Ordering information
Ordering code Package Marking Delivery form Delivery quantity
AS5116-HSOT SOIC8 AS5116 13” Tape & Reel 2500 pcs/reel
AS5116-HSOM SOIC8 AS5116 7” Tape & Reel 500 pcs/reel
AS5116A-HSOT SOIC8 AS5116A 13” Tape & Reel 2500 pcs/reel
AS5116A-HSOM SOIC8 AS5116A 7” Tape & Reel 500 pcs/reel
AS5116B-HSOT SOIC8 AS5116B 13” Tape & Reel 2500 pcs/reel
AS5116B-HSOM SOIC8 AS5116B 7” Tape & Reel 500 pcs/reel
3 Pin assignment
3.1 Pin diagram
Figure 2: Pin diagram of AS5116 in SOIC8 package
2